
Kids BankFoodfor Kosher

Our school is a proud participant in the monthly program:

October 2014
Tishrei + Chesvan 5775

This Month we are collecting:

• Canned Salmon or Tuna

• Mayonnaise

• Sugar

• Dishwashing liquid

www.jcsfl.org (305) 947-8093 

Aventura Turnberry Jewish Center & Tauber Academy
Heather Romeu: belliesmami@aol.com
Cooperative School in Hollywood
Sandra Wolkov: swolkov@comcast.net
Galbut Family Miami Beach JCC
Laura Goodman: laura@mbjcc.org
Gordon School of Beth David Congregation
TBA

Religious School Director, Beth Torah
Gabriela Rascovsky: grascovsky@btbrc.org
Hochberg Prep Day School
Veronica Niemtschik: veronican@me.com
Jacobson Sinai Academy and Temple Sinai of North Dade
Lili Eidelstein: lili@rivoalto.com
Michael Ann Russel JCC 
Jenny Guggig: jennyg@marjcc.org

Jewish Individualized Learning Program
Rachel Herman: Rachel.herman@yahoo.com
Lehrman Community Day School
Jennifer Gross: jflaszg@gmail.com
RASG Hebrew Academy 
Malka Hojchman: mhojchman@yahoo.com
Temple Beth Sholom 
Vanessa Ressler: vanessaressler@me.com
Temple Judea
Sharon Israel Moskowitz: sisrael1129@gmail.com
Temple Menorah Jewish Montessori 
Miriam Kerszenberg: mkersze@gmail.com
The Shul Child Enrichment Center
Chana Lipskar: clipskar@aol.com
Toras Emes
Paola Leonoff: paolalipo@hotmail.com
Bais Yacov 
Dayana Benmergui: dayialfon@hotmail.com
Yeshiva Elementary
Etti Bitton: etti.bitton@gmail.com
Sha'arei Bina School
Rivkah Bodkins: rmbodkins@gmail.com
Temple Beth Shmuel Montessori
Hinda Adler: hinda.adler@gmail.com

For More Information please Contact:For More Information please Contact:
JCS Kosher Food Bank Director
Bonnie Schwartzbaum: foodbank@jcsfl.org
Kids for Kosher Food Bank Founder + Chair
Sharon Schechter Rudman: srudman@bellsouth.net
Hillel Parent & Kids for Kosher Food Bank Founder + Chair
Anat Garzon: anatgarzon@gmail.com

All packages must be listed with 
one of the following acceptable 
kosher symbols:


